
PRICELIST

STYLING STYLISTS DIRECTOR

50.00

25.00

30.00

ART
DIRECTOR

55.00

30.00

35.00

CUT AND FINISH

BLOW DRY (SHORT HAIR)

BLOW DRY (LONG HAIR)

45.00

20.00

25.00

29.00

26.00
25.00

21.00

43.00

48.00

50.00

55.00

65.00

78.00

10.00

20.00

From 75.00

POA

40.00

45.00

48.00

50.00

59.00

75.00

10.00

20.00

From 75.00

POA

GENTS

CUT AND FINISH

DRY CUT

COLOUR
A SKIN TEST IS REQUIRED 48 HOURS PRIOR TO ANY CHEMICAL TREATMENTS

ROOT TINT

FULL HEAD TINT (SHORT HAIR)

FULL HEAD TINT (LONG HAIR)

T SECTION

HALF HEAD FOILS

FULL HEAD FOILS

TONER

COLOUR BETWEEN FOILS

BALAYAGE

Prices based on technique used, consultation may be required

COLOUR CORRECTION

Complete colour change is charged based on hours/colour used,

consultation may be required

COLOUR / TECHNICAL PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE A CUT OR BLOW DRY

EXTENSIONS / HAIR LOSS

HAIR EXTENSIONS

Prices based on options chosen, consultation may be required

HAIR LOSS

Prices based on options chosen, consultation may be required

TREATMENTS

POA

POA

£15



INFO@THESALONCHADDESLEY.COM

WWW.THESALONCHADDESLEY.COM

THE VILLAGE, CHADDESLEY CORBETT
KIDDERMINSTER, DY10 4SA

01562 777241


