## PRICELIST



STYLING	STYLISTS	DIRECTOR	ART DIRECTOR
CUT AND FINISH	45.00	50.00	55.00
BLOW DRY (SHORT HAIR)	20.00	25.00	30.00
BLOW DRY (LONG HAIR)	25.00	30.00	35.00
GENTS			
CUT AND FINISH	25.00	29.00	
DRY CUT	21.00	26.00	

## COLOUR

A SKIN TEST IS REQUIRED 48 HOURS PRIOR TO ANY CHEMICAL TREATMENTS

ROOT TINT	40.00	43.00
FULL HEAD TINT (SHORT HAIR)	45.00	48.00
FULL HEAD TINT (LONG HAIR)	48.00	50.00
T SECTION	50.00	55.00
HALF HEAD FOILS	59.00	65.00
FULL HEAD FOILS	75.00	78.00
TONER	10.00	10.00
COLOUR BETWEEN FOILS	20.00	20.00
BALAYAGE	From 75.00	From 75.00
Prices based on technique used, consultation may be required		
COLOUR CORRECTION	POA	POA
Complete colour change is charged based on hours/colour used,		
consultation may be required		

COLOUR / TECHNICAL PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE A CUT OR BLOW DRY

## **EXTENSIONS / HAIR LOSS**

TREATMENTS	£15
Prices based on options chosen, consultation may be required	
HAIR LOSS	POA
Prices based on options chosen, consultation may be required	
HAIR EXTENSIONS	POA









INFO@THESALONCHADDESLEY.COM THE VILLAGE, CHADDESLEY CORBETT KIDDERMINSTER, DY10 4SA

